Northcote Golf Club
Competition Graded Field Report

Saturday, 22 December 2018

Competition : Christmas Eve Cup - White Markers Mens SR: 67.0
Type: Stableford
Course: Northcote - 18 Holes Total Entrants : 26
Description : Alan Ingram Christmas Eve Cup
DSR Groups:
Time Of DSR Gender Tee Blocks

Rank Name Golflink DSR Daily New GA  Score

H/C H/C

Grade Grade A
1 Pantelidis, Harry 3021700073 17 45
2 Matthews, Craig 3021700042 14 40
2 Castro, Luis 3021700102 17 40
4 Black, John 3021700005 7 39
4 Karageorgiou, Angelo 3021700076 9 39
6 Griffin, Martin 3021700003 17 38
7 Pratt, Ronald 3021700043 14 35
8 Plet, Gino 3021700006 14 34
8 Baker, Glenn 3021700010 6 34
10 Quadrino, John 3021700054 16 33
10 Seriotis, Sam 3021700357 17 33
12 Dwoschak, Dean 3021700027 6 32
13 Kynigopoulos, Theo 3021700310 16 31
14 Rennie, Matthew 3021700270 9 29
15 Chahoud, Jim 3021700020 13 28
16 Harris, Shane 3021700230 14 27
17 Owen, Malcolm 3100101071 16 25
Grade Grade B
1 Owens, Mark 3021700364 27 41
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Rank Name

Tanti, John
Fox, Kevin
Moorby, Phil
Parry, Rodney
Piccirilli, Carlo
Graham, Ross
Taaffe, Mick

McColl, Larry
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Golflink

3021700347
3021700004
3021700154
3021700048
3021700356
3021700214
3021700065
3021700109

DSR

Daily New GA

H/C
29

21
32
33
25
22
36
24

H/C

Score

37
36
34
33
33
27
26
25



